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Tatra 480 10X6 24M3 KIPPER/TIPPER EURO 6

General-specifications

Id 1789504

Make Tatra

Type 480 10X6 24M3 KIPPER/TIPPER
EURO 6

Year 2019

Mileage 95.354 km

Construction Tipper

Gross weight 50.000 kg

Emissionclass 6

Technical-specifications

Extras

Air conditioning Fog lights

Air horn Heavy duty engine brake
Aluminium fuel tank Low-noise

Anti-lock braking system Particulate filter

Central locking PTO

Cruise control Speed limiter

Electrically adjustable door Stability control

mirrors .
Visor

Electrically operated windows



First registration date
License plate

Fuel
Transmission
Axle configuration
Axle count
Weight

Cylinder count
Wheelbase

Load capacity
Length

Width

€ On request
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24-04-2019
68-BNR-5
Diesel
Automatic

10x6

20.845 kg

530
29.155 kg
1.040 cm

255 cm
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